Time

8:50 AM
8:51 AM
8:53 AM
8:54 AM
9:00 AM
9:01 AM
9:04 AM
9:09 AM
9:11 AM
9:15 AM
9:21 AM
9:26 AM
9:29 AM
9:30 AM
9:31 AM

9:33 AM
9:45 AM

PM Forbes Schedule
Bus EA 81

(when EA has No School)

Bus Stop

Woodmont @ Josephine
Broadway @ Seminole
Broadway @ Carson
Josephine @ Florence
Delaware @ Beech
Arlington @ EIm
544 \Washington Road
402 Westinghouse Avenue
Maplehurst @ Lane
Overhill @ Ridgeside
Eastland Apts
2100 Patricia Lane
Kline @ Mary
Sprague @ Card
Station @ Caldwell
Westinghouse School for
Walkers
Arrive at Forbes

Notes

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
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