PM Forbes Schedule Bus EA 81

(when EA has No School)

Time	Bus Stop	Notes
8:50 AM	Woodmont @ Josephine	PM
8:51 AM	Broadway @ Seminole	PM
8:53 AM	Broadway @ Carson	PM
8:54 AM	Josephine @ Florence	PM
9:00 AM	Delaware @ Beech	PM
9:01 AM	Arlington @ Elm	PM
9:04 AM	544 Washington Road	PM
9:09 AM	402 Westinghouse Avenue	PM
9:11 AM	Maplehurst @ Lane	PM
9:15 AM	Overhill @ Ridgeside	PM
9:21 AM	Eastland Apts	PM
9:26 AM	2100 Patricia Lane	PM
9:29 AM	Kline @ Mary	PM
9:30 AM	Sprague @ Card	PM
9:31 AM	Station @ Caldwell	PM
9:33 AM	Westinghouse School for Walkers	PM
9:45 AM	Arrive at Forbes	